Year

Instructional Load - New Employees
By College, Department and Tenure Status

2000-2004

Tenure Status

# of New Faculty

COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCES

ART

2000
2001
2002
2003
2004

Tenured/Tenure Track
Tenured/Tenure Track
Tenured/Tenure Track
Tenured/Tenure Track

Tenured/Tenure Track

ga A W N DN

2000
2001
2002

Non Tenure Track - Renewable
Non Tenure Track - Renewable

Non Tenure Track - Renewable

N N

2000
2001
2002
2003
2004

Non Tenure Track - Temporary
Non Tenure Track - Temporary
Non Tenure Track - Temporary
Non Tenure Track - Temporary

Non Tenure Track - Temporary

A 00~ W N

BIOLOGICAL SCIENCES

2001
2002
2003
2004

Tenured/Tenure Track
Tenured/Tenure Track
Tenured/Tenure Track

Tenured/Tenure Track

g o N

CHEMISTRY

2001
2002
2003
2004

Tenured/Tenure Track
Tenured/Tenure Track
Tenured/Tenure Track

Tenured/Tenure Track

A W W DN

2004

Non Tenure Track - Renewable

=

8/4/2005

2000
2001
2002
2003

Non Tenure Track - Temporary
Non Tenure Track - Temporary
Non Tenure Track - Temporary

Non Tenure Track - Temporary

N e
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Year

Instructional Load - New Employees
By College, Department and Tenure Status

2000-2004

Tenure Status

# of New Faculty

COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCES

CHEMISTRY

CINSAM

2000
2001
2002
2003
2004

Tenured/Tenure Track
Tenured/Tenure Track
Tenured/Tenure Track
Tenured/Tenure Track

Tenured/Tenure Track

o o o0 AW

2002
2004

Non Tenure Track - Renewable

Non Tenure Track - Renewable

R

2000
2001
2002
2003
2004

Non Tenure Track - Temporary
Non Tenure Track - Temporary
Non Tenure Track - Temporary
Non Tenure Track - Temporary

Non Tenure Track - Temporary

N N D W DN

HISTORY & GEOGRAPHY

2001
2002
2003
2004

Tenured/Tenure Track
Tenured/Tenure Track
Tenured/Tenure Track

Tenured/Tenure Track

N N PP

2001
2002
2003
2004

Non Tenure Track - Temporary
Non Tenure Track - Temporary
Non Tenure Track - Temporary

Non Tenure Track - Temporary

N N PP

HONORS PROGRAM

8/4/2005

2000
2001
2002
2003
2004

Non Tenure Track - Temporary
Non Tenure Track - Temporary
Non Tenure Track - Temporary
Non Tenure Track - Temporary

Non Tenure Track - Temporary

N N N N W
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Year

Instructional Load - New Employees
By College, Department and Tenure Status

Tenure Status

2000-2004

# of New Faculty

HONORS PROGRAM

COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCES

LITERATURE & LANGUAGE

2001 Tenured/Tenure Track 1
2002 Tenured/Tenure Track 2
2003 Tenured/Tenure Track 8
2004 Tenured/Tenure Track 10
2000 Non Tenure Track - Temporary 6
2001 Non Tenure Track - Temporary 12
2002 Non Tenure Track - Temporary 11
2003 Non Tenure Track - Temporary 13
2004 Non Tenure Track - Temporary 12
MATH/COMPUTER SCIENCE
2001 Tenured/Tenure Track 6
2002 Tenured/Tenure Track 7
2003 Tenured/Tenure Track 9
2004 Tenured/Tenure Track 12
2000 Non Tenure Track - Temporary 4
2001 Non Tenure Track - Temporary 4
2002 Non Tenure Track - Temporary 5
2003 Non Tenure Track - Temporary 5
2004 Non Tenure Track - Temporary 4
MUSIC
2000 Tenured/Tenure Track 3
2001 Tenured/Tenure Track 2
2003 Tenured/Tenure Track 4
2004 Tenured/Tenure Track 4
2001 Non Tenure Track - Renewable 2
2002 Non Tenure Track - Renewable 6
2003 Non Tenure Track - Renewable 7
8/4/2005
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Instructional Load - New Employees
By College, Department and Tenure Status
2000-2004

Year Tenure Status # of New Faculty

COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCES

MUSIC
2004 Non Tenure Track - Renewable 4

2001 Non Tenure Track - Temporary
2002 Non Tenure Track - Temporary
2003 Non Tenure Track - Temporary

(o) IS S O 2 I

2004 Non Tenure Track - Temporary

PHYSICS & GEOLOGY
2000 Tenured/Tenure Track

2001 Tenured/Tenure Track
2002 Tenured/Tenure Track
2003 Tenured/Tenure Track

A AN R R

2004 Tenured/Tenure Track

2001 Non Tenure Track - Renewable
2002 Non Tenure Track - Renewable

2003 Non Tenure Track - Renewable

N N

2004 Non Tenure Track - Renewable

2000 Non Tenure Track - Temporary
2001 Non Tenure Track - Temporary
2002 Non Tenure Track - Temporary
2003 Non Tenure Track - Temporary

w b O W W

2004 Non Tenure Track - Temporary

POLITICAL SCIENCE
2000 Tenured/Tenure Track

2001 Tenured/Tenure Track
2002 Tenured/Tenure Track
2003 Tenured/Tenure Track

o o o~ W

2004 Tenured/Tenure Track

2004 Non Tenure Track - Renewable 1

2000 Non Tenure Track - Temporary 2
8/4/2005 Page: 4



Year

Instructional Load - New Employees
By College, Department and Tenure Status

2000-2004

Tenure Status

# of New Faculty

COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCES

POLITICAL SCIENCE

2001
2002
2003
2004

Non Tenure Track - Temporary
Non Tenure Track - Temporary
Non Tenure Track - Temporary

Non Tenure Track - Temporary

ga b~ W W

PSYCHOLOGY

2000
2001
2002
2003
2004

Tenured/Tenure Track
Tenured/Tenure Track
Tenured/Tenure Track
Tenured/Tenure Track

Tenured/Tenure Track

ga w A WD

2000
2001
2002
2003
2004

Non Tenure Track - Temporary
Non Tenure Track - Temporary
Non Tenure Track - Temporary
Non Tenure Track - Temporary

Non Tenure Track - Temporary

w A D NDN

SOCIOLOGY, ANTHROPOLOGY & PHILOSPHY

2000
2001
2002
2003
2004

Tenured/Tenure Track
Tenured/Tenure Track
Tenured/Tenure Track
Tenured/Tenure Track

Tenured/Tenure Track

I e N =

2000
2001
2002
2003
2004

Non Tenure Track - Temporary
Non Tenure Track - Temporary
Non Tenure Track - Temporary
Non Tenure Track - Temporary

Non Tenure Track - Temporary

A O A W P

THEATRE

8/4/2005
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Tenured/Tenure Track
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Year

Instructional Load - New Employees
By College, Department and Tenure Status

2000-2004

Tenure Status

# of New Faculty

COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCES

THEATRE

2003 Tenured/Tenure Track 1
2004 Tenured/Tenure Track 3
2003 Non Tenure Track - Renewable 1
2000 Non Tenure Track - Temporary 4
2001 Non Tenure Track - Temporary 4
2002 Non Tenure Track - Temporary 3
2003 Non Tenure Track - Temporary 3
2004 Non Tenure Track - Temporary 4
COLLEGE OF BUSINESS
ACCOUNTANCY
2001 Tenured/Tenure Track 2
2002 Tenured/Tenure Track 3
2003 Tenured/Tenure Track 4
2004 Tenured/Tenure Track 4
2003 Non Tenure Track - Renewable 1
2004 Non Tenure Track - Renewable 1
2000 Non Tenure Track - Temporary 2
2001 Non Tenure Track - Temporary 2
2002 Non Tenure Track - Temporary 1
DEAN OF BUSINESS COLLEGE
2000 Tenured/Tenure Track 2
2001 Tenured/Tenure Track 1
2001 Non Tenure Track - Renewable 1
2003 Non Tenure Track - Renewable 2
2004 Non Tenure Track - Renewable 2

8/4/2005
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Instructional Load - New Employees
By College, Department and Tenure Status

2000-2004
Year Tenure Status # of New Faculty
COLLEGE OF BUSINESS
ECONIMICS
2004 Tenured/Tenure Track 1
2003 Non Tenure Track - Temporary 1
FINANCE
2003 Non Tenure Track - Renewable 1
2004 Non Tenure Track - Renewable 1
2003 Non Tenure Track - Temporary 1
2004 Non Tenure Track - Temporary 1

INFORMATION SYSTEMS
2000 Tenured/Tenure Track

2001 Tenured/Tenure Track
2002 Tenured/Tenure Track
2003 Tenured/Tenure Track

A b W N P

2004 Tenured/Tenure Track

=Y

2001 Non Tenure Track - Renewable

(=Y

2003 Non Tenure Track - Renewable

(=Y

2004 Non Tenure Track - Renewable

2000 Non Tenure Track - Temporary
2001 Non Tenure Track - Temporary
2002 Non Tenure Track - Temporary
2003 Non Tenure Track - Temporary

N N N N -

2004 Non Tenure Track - Temporary

MANAGEMENT & MARKETING
2000 Tenured/Tenure Track

2001 Tenured/Tenure Track
2002 Tenured/Tenure Track

o 0 O K

2003 Tenured/Tenure Track
2004 Tenured/Tenure Track 11

8/4/2005 Page:



Year

Instructional Load - New Employees
By College, Department and Tenure Status

2000-2004

Tenure Status

# of New Faculty

COLLEGE OF BUSINESS

MANAGEMENT & MARKETING

COLLEGE OF EDUCATION

EDUCATION

2002 Non Tenure Track - Renewable 2
2003 Non Tenure Track - Renewable 2
2004 Non Tenure Track - Renewable 2
2000 Non Tenure Track - Temporary 2
2001 Non Tenure Track - Temporary 4
2002 Non Tenure Track - Temporary 2
2003 Non Tenure Track - Temporary 4
2004 Non Tenure Track - Temporary 2
2000 Tenured/Tenure Track 5
2001 Tenured/Tenure Track 3
2002 Tenured/Tenure Track 3
2003 Tenured/Tenure Track 3
2004 Tenured/Tenure Track 2
2003 Non Tenure Track - Renewable 2
2004 Non Tenure Track - Renewable 2
2000 Non Tenure Track - Temporary 1
2001 Non Tenure Track - Temporary 2
2002 Non Tenure Track - Temporary 2
EDUCATIONAL SPECIALITIES
2000 Tenured/Tenure Track 1
2001 Tenured/Tenure Track 2
2002 Tenured/Tenure Track 5
2003 Tenured/Tenure Track 6
2004 Tenured/Tenure Track 6
2004 Non Tenure Track - Renewable 1

8/4/2005
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Year

Instructional Load - New Employees
By College, Department and Tenure Status

2000-2004

Tenure Status

# of New Faculty

COLLEGE OF EDUCATION

EDUCATIONAL SPECIALITIES

COMMUNICATIONS

2001 Non Tenure Track - Temporary 6
2002 Non Tenure Track - Temporary 4
2003 Non Tenure Track - Temporary 6
2004 Non Tenure Track - Temporary 5
ELEMENTARY, MIDDLE & SECONDARY PROGRAM
2001 Tenured/Tenure Track 1
2002 Tenured/Tenure Track 1
2004 Tenured/Tenure Track 3
2003 Non Tenure Track - Renewable 1
2004 Non Tenure Track - Renewable 1
2001 Non Tenure Track - Temporary 2
2002 Non Tenure Track - Temporary 2
2003 Non Tenure Track - Temporary 3
2004 Non Tenure Track - Temporary 4
COLLEGE OF PROFESSIONAL STUDIES
2001 Tenured/Tenure Track 1
2002 Tenured/Tenure Track 3
2003 Tenured/Tenure Track 4
2004 Tenured/Tenure Track 7
2001 Non Tenure Track - Renewable 2
2002 Non Tenure Track - Renewable 1
2003 Non Tenure Track - Renewable 1
2000 Non Tenure Track - Temporary 2
2001 Non Tenure Track - Temporary 4
2002 Non Tenure Track - Temporary 6
2003 Non Tenure Track - Temporary 6

8/4/2005

Page:

9



Year

Instructional Load - New Employees
By College, Department and Tenure Status

2000-2004

Tenure Status

# of New Faculty

COLLEGE OF PROFESSIONAL STUDIES

COMMUNICATIONS

2004

Non Tenure Track - Temporary

NURSING ADMINISTRATION

2000
2001
2002
2003
2004

Tenured/Tenure Track
Tenured/Tenure Track
Tenured/Tenure Track
Tenured/Tenure Track

Tenured/Tenure Track

© o o

2001
2002
2003
2004

Non Tenure Track - Renewable
Non Tenure Track - Renewable
Non Tenure Track - Renewable

Non Tenure Track - Renewable

O W b~ P

2000
2002
2003
2004

Non Tenure Track - Temporary
Non Tenure Track - Temporary
Non Tenure Track - Temporary

Non Tenure Track - Temporary

w N PP

SOCIAL WORK & HUMAN SERVICES

2001
2002
2003
2004

Tenured/Tenure Track
Tenured/Tenure Track
Tenured/Tenure Track

Tenured/Tenure Track

w w w w

2000
2001
2002
2003
2004

Non Tenure Track - Temporary
Non Tenure Track - Temporary
Non Tenure Track - Temporary
Non Tenure Track - Temporary

Non Tenure Track - Temporary

R N N

TECHNOLOGY

8/4/2005

2000
2001

Tenured/Tenure Track

Tenured/Tenure Track
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Year

Instructional Load - New Employees
By College, Department and Tenure Status

2000-2004

Tenure Status

# of New Faculty

COLLEGE OF PROFESSIONAL STUDIES

TECHNOLOGY
2002 Tenured/Tenure Track 3
2003 Tenured/Tenure Track 3
2004 Tenured/Tenure Track 4
2001 Non Tenure Track - Renewable 2
2002 Non Tenure Track - Renewable 2
2003 Non Tenure Track - Renewable 2
2004 Non Tenure Track - Renewable 2
2000 Non Tenure Track - Temporary 2
2002 Non Tenure Track - Temporary 2
2003 Non Tenure Track - Temporary 3
2004 Non Tenure Track - Temporary 3

SALMON P. CHASE COLLEGE OF LAW

CHASE - LOCAL GOVERNMENT LAW CENTER
2000 Tenured/Tenure Track 2
2001 Tenured/Tenure Track 3
2002 Tenured/Tenure Track 5
2003 Tenured/Tenure Track 7
2004 Tenured/Tenure Track 9
2000 Non Tenure Track - Temporary 1

LAW LIBRARY
2002 Tenured/Tenure Track 1
2003 Tenured/Tenure Track 2
2004 Tenured/Tenure Track 2
2001 Non Tenure Track - Renewable 1

8/4/2005
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Year

Instructional Load - New Employees
By College, Department and Tenure Status

2000-2004

Tenure Status

# of New Faculty

VICE PROVOST / UNIVERSITY PROGRAMS

ACADEMIC ADVISING RESOURCE CENTER (AARC)

FIRST YEAR PROGRAMS

2001 Non Tenure Track - Renewable 1
2002 Non Tenure Track - Renewable 2
2003 Non Tenure Track - Renewable 2
2004 Non Tenure Track - Renewable 2
2000 Non Tenure Track - Temporary 2
2001 Non Tenure Track - Temporary 1
2002 Non Tenure Track - Temporary 2
2003 Tenured/Tenure Track 1
2000 Non Tenure Track - Renewable 1
2001 Non Tenure Track - Renewable 1
2002 Non Tenure Track - Renewable 1
2003 Non Tenure Track - Renewable 1
2004 Non Tenure Track - Renewable 2
2001 Non Tenure Track - Temporary

2002 Non Tenure Track - Temporary 1
2003 Non Tenure Track - Temporary 1

GRANT COUNTY PROGRAMS
2000 Non Tenure Track - Renewable 1
2001 Non Tenure Track - Renewable 1
2002 Non Tenure Track - Renewable 1
2003 Non Tenure Track - Renewable 1
2004 Non Tenure Track - Renewable 1
LEARNING ASSTISTANCE CENTER

2000 Tenured/Tenure Track 2
2001 Tenured/Tenure Track 1
2003 Tenured/Tenure Track 1

8/4/2005
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Year

Instructional Load - New Employees
By College, Department and Tenure Status

2000-2004

Tenure Status

# of New Faculty

VICE PROVOST / UNIVERSITY PROGRAMS

LEARNING ASSTISTANCE CENTER

LIBRARY, STEELY

WOMENS STUDIES

8/4/2005

2004 Non Tenure Track - Renewable 1
2001 Non Tenure Track - Temporary 5
2002 Non Tenure Track - Temporary 7
2003 Non Tenure Track - Temporary 6
2004 Non Tenure Track - Temporary 4
2002 Tenured/Tenure Track 1
2004 Non Tenure Track - Temporary 1
2001 Non Tenure Track - Renewable 1
2002 Non Tenure Track - Temporary 1
2003 Non Tenure Track - Temporary 1
2004 Non Tenure Track - Temporary 1
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